Offizielle Ergebnisliste

Ski Alpin - Riesenslalom

Rang  StNr
Damen
1 28
2 40
3 32
4 31
5 27
6 26
7 77
8 42
9 21
10 39
1 14
12 38
13 37

Name

EMBACHER Hannah
SCHWAIGER Eva Maria
HOLLAUS Amelie
HOLLWART Valentina
SCHNAITL Anna
HAARALA Mea
THEELE Clara
ZEHNTER Franziska
HERZOG Lena
HERZOG Theresa
HERZOG Marie
PALFINGER Christiane
BLAICKNER Emilia
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JG

2009
1997
2007
2008
2011
2011
1999
2005
2012
1990
2013
1981
2016

Klasse

Schiiler 14
Damen
Schiiler 16
Schiiler 16
Kinder 12
Kinder 12
Damen
Jugend 18
Kinder 11
Masters 30
Kinder 10
Masters 40
Bambini 7

Mannschaft

Wedelhiitte 1
Steinbockalm 2
Holzknechtstubn
Steinbockalm 3
Tischlerhiitte 1
Tischlerhiitte 1
Wedelhiitte 2
Mhllehenalm 2
Tischlerhiitte 2
Tischlerhitte 3
Tischlerhiitte 3
Wedelhiitte 4
Wedelhiitte 5

Auswertung: SCHIKLUB MARIA ALM

Hiittenlauf 2023
Maria Alm

Hinterthal - Hochmais, 01.04.2023

Ges.Zeit Diff.
33,29 0,00
35,30 2,01
36,48 3,19
36,69 3,40
37,68 4,39
37,72 4,43
38,49 5,20
39,42 6,13
39,52 6,23
41,96 8,67
42,28 8,99
43,74 10,45
53,48 20,19
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Offizielle Ergebnisliste

Ski Alpin - Riesenslalom

Rang  SiNr
Herren

1 35
1 34
3 48
4 70
5 46
6 51
7 44
8 45
9 58
10 61
11 56
12 36
13 49
14 50
15 74
16 65
17 67
17 29
19 25
20 53
21 23
22 17
23 11
24 68
25 43
26 76
27 62
28 20
29 52
30 73
30 71
32 33
33 30
34 64
35 47
36 69
37 19
38 22
39 8
40 16
41 18
42 12
43 60
44 54
45 57
46 9
47 13

Name

BURGLER Thomas
KLINGLMAYR Luca
SCHNAITL Joe
PYASIK Evgeny
SCHORWENDTER Josef
BURGLER SEN. Thomas
AIGNER Rupert
SCHNAITL Christian
MILLAUER Matthias
RALSER Lukas
ASCHABER Johann
MULLNER Philipp
SCHWAIGER Franz
EMBACHER Adi
ROHRMOSER Lorenz
ASCHABER Andi
MAIER Jan
MARCHNER Lukas
SCHNAITL Felix
ROHRMOSER Paul
SCHEIBER Benjamin
RAINER Jakob
MILLAUER Jonas
ZEHNTER Florian
HERZOG Hans
MILLER Paul
IMLAUER Markus
HORING Lukas
DILLINGER Georg
RAINER Lorenz
BUCHEGGER Michael
GRIERENAUER Josef
GRIERENAUER Lois
LOHNINGER Christian
ZEHNTER Stefan
ZEHNTER Tobias
WORGOTTER Paul
GEISLER Laurenz
MOSSHAMMER Johann
SCHWAIGER Andreas
AIGNER David
HIRSCHBICHLER Moritz
STRAUB Rainer
SCHWAIGER Christian
MORITZER Wolfgang
SCHWAIGER Simon
BRUGGL Johannes
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JG

2008
2008
1967
1993
1966
1973
1960
1966
1989
1992
1990
2008
1967
1968
2005
1992
1994
2009
2012
1975
2012
2013
2014
1996
1962
2005
1985
2013
1980
2005
1993
2008
2010
1983
1967
1998
2013
2012
2015
2013
2013
2014
1984
1982
1985
2015
2014

Klasse

Schiiler 16
Schiiler 16
Masters 50
Herren
Masters 50
Masters 40
Masters 60
Masters 50
Masters 30
Masters 30
Masters 30
Schiiler 16
Masters 50
Masters 50
Jugend 18
Masters 30
Herren
Schiiler 14
Kinder 11
Masters 40
Kinder 11
Kinder 10
Kinder 9
Herren
Masters 60
Jugend 18
Masters 30
Kinder 10
Masters 40
Jugend 18
Herren
Schiiler 16
Schiiler 14
Masters 30
Masters 50
Herren
Kinder 10
Kinder 11
Kinder 8
Kinder 10
Kinder 10
Kinder 9
Masters 30
Masters 40
Masters 30
Kinder 8
Kinder 9

Mannschaft

Steinbockalm 1
Steinbockalm 1
Gumpoldhiitte 1
Steinbockalm 1
Mhllehenalm 1
Steinbockalm 2
Gumpoldhiitte 1
Gumpoldhiitte 1
Steinbockalm 2
Wedelhiitte 1
Steinbockalm 3
Gumpoldhiitte 2
Gumpoldhiitte 2
Wedelhiitte 1
Steinbockalm 3
Steinbockalm 4
Mihllehenalm 1
Mhllehenalm 1
Gumpoldhiitte 2
Steinbockalm 4
Gumpoldhiitte 2
Tischlerhiitte 1
Tischlerhiitte 2
Mhllehenalm 2
Mhllehenalm 2
Wedelhiitte 2
Melchamalm
Tischlerhiitte 2
Holzknechtstubn
Melchamalm
Gumpoldhiitte 2
Muhllehenalm 3
Muhllehenalm 3
Wedelhiitte 2
Mihllehenalm 3
Muhllehenalm 3
Christernalm
Christernalm
Wedelhiitte 3
Wallmannhiitte
Wallmannhiitte
Wallmannhiitte
Wedelhiitte 3
Wedelhiitte 3
Wedelhiitte 4
Wallmannhiitte
Christernalm

Auswertung: SCHIKLUB MARIA ALM
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Hiittenlauf 2023

Maria Alm

Hinterthal - Hochmais, 01.04.2023

Ges.Zeit

34,55
34,55
34,67
34,73
34,77
34,82
35,36
35,47
35,63
35,66
35,74
35,79
36,13
36,16
36,41
36,71
37,17
37,17
37,26
37,35
37,63
37,67
38,73
39,19
39,37
39,43
39,57
39,73
39,97
40,00
40,00
40,20
40,63
40,80
41,06
41,10
41,13
41,33
41,56
41,84
41,94
41,95
42,06
42,42
42,44
42,46
44,90

Diff.

0,00
0,00
0,12
0,18
0,22
0,27
0,81
0,92
1,08
1,11
1,19
1,24
1,58
1,61
1,86
2,16
2,62
2,62
2,71
2,80
3,08
3,12
4,18
4,64
4,82
4,88
5,02
5,18
5,42
5,45
5,45
5,65
6,08
6,25
6,51
6,55
6,58
6,78
7,01
7,29
7,39
7,40
7,51
7,87
7,89
791
10,35
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Offizielle Ergebnisliste

Ski Alpin - Riesenslalom

Rang
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

StNr
24
6
55
5
2
3
63
59
1

Name

PALFINGER Christoph
HERZOG Johann
BRUGGL Thomas
PALFINGER Benjamin
MILLAUER Linus
HIRSCHBICHLER Jakob
HORL Anton

MOSCHL Markus
IMLAUER Stefan

Samstag, 1. April 2023, 16:27

JG
2012
2015
1980
2015
2016
2016
1984
1983
2017

Klasse
Kinder 11
Kinder 8
Masters 40
Kinder 8
Bambini 7
Bambini 7
Masters 30
Masters 30
Bambini 6

Mannschaft
Wedelhiitte 4
Tischlerhiitte 3
Holzknechtstubn
Wedelhitte 5
Steinbockalm 4
Wallmannhiitte
Wedelhitte 5
Wedelhiitte 5
Melchamalm

Auswertung: SCHIKLUB MARIA ALM
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Hiittenlauf 2023

Maria Alm

Hinterthal - Hochmais, 01.04.2023

Ges.Zeit
4518
45,49
45,96
46,78
47,58
49,45
52,20
52,42
55,63

Diff.
10,63
10,94
11,41
12,23
13,03
14,90
17,65
17,87
21,08
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